
 

 
School Calendar | 2025-2026  

 
 

First Term: 88 days 
August 1, Friday​ ​ ​ New Teacher Orientation​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
August 4, Monday​ ​ ​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
August 5, Tuesday​ ​ ​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
August 6, Wednesday​ ​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
August 6, Wednesday ​ ​ 12th Grade Welcome Day 
August 8, Friday​ ​ ​ Preschool Meet & Greet 
August 8, Friday ​ ​ ​ 9th-11th Grade & New Students Welcome Day 
August 11, Monday ​ ​ ​ Elem/MS Welcome Day 
August 12, Tuesday​ ​ ​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
August 13, Wednesday​ ​ First Day of Preschool & Academy 
September 1, Monday​​ ​ Labor Day​  
September 19, Friday​ ​ ​ ½ Day 
October 9-10​ ​ ​ ​ ChildLight Conference - ES/MS Closed, PS/HS Open 
October 10, Friday ​ ​ ​ End of 1st quarter (47 days) 
October 13-17​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Break 
October 24, Friday ​ ​ ​ Report Cards 
October 31, Friday​ ​ ​ ½ Day, Parent/Teacher Conferences​ 
November 25, Tuesday​ ​ ½ Day 
November 26-28​ ​ ​ Thanksgiving Break  
December 1, Monday​​ ​ Preschool & Academy Closed 
December 18, Thursday​ ​ ½ Day (Last day for students) 
December 19, Friday​ ​ ​ End of 2nd quarter (41 days) 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT​ NO  STUDENTS 
December 22 – January 6​ ​ Christmas Break 
 
Second Term: 92 days 
January 5-6, Monday, Tuesday​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
January 7, Wednesday​ ​ Preschool & Academy Resumes 
January 7-9​ ​ ​ ​ JTerm 
January 9, Friday ​ ​ ​ Report Cards 
January 19, Monday​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
February 13, Friday​ ​ ​ 1/2 Day 
February 16, Monday​ ​ ​ Presidents’ Day 
March 13, Friday ​ ​ ​ End of 3rd quarter (48 days) 
March 16-20​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break 
March 27, Friday​ ​ ​ Report Cards, ½ Day, Parent/Teacher Conferences 
April 3, Friday​ ​ ​ ​ Good Friday 
April 7-17 ​ ​ ​ ​ Achievement Testing 
May 14-20 ​ ​ ​ ​ Final Exams 
May 19, Tuesday​ ​ ​ 1/2 day - Last Day of Preschool 
May 19, Tuesday​ ​ ​ Pre-K 4 & Pre-K 5 Celebration 
May 21, Thursday​ ​ ​ Administrative In-Service​ ​ NO STUDENTS 
May 22 , Friday ​ ​ ​ Report Cards  

End of 4th quarter (44 days) 
 

Holidays/Breaks NO  STUDENT days ½ days Report Card days 

Revised January 2025 - Calendar subject to change 


